
Sr. 

No. 
Name of branch Admission Name of Faculty (Admission Representative) Email Block No. Room No. 

Name of Student 

Volunteer for Admission 

1 AI & ML First Year Prof. Parth Dave parthdave.ce@ldce.ac.in 2 227 Bhochiya Hiren

Prof. B H Kadiya bhkadiya@ldce.ac.in 5 533 Aayush Chavda

 Prof. V G Trivedi vgtrivedi@ldce.ac.in 6 612 Chauhan Dhwanit

3 Bio Medical Engineering First Year Prof. Pooja L.Gohel poojagohel@ldce.ac.in Annexe Building 4009 Sahil Santosh

Tirth Aghara

Archit Gojariya

Prof C N Bhavsar chaitali@ldce.ac.in 2 Kaushik Tank

Prof. U. K. Patel ushapatel1964@gmail.com 2 Niral Thalotiya

Panchasara Harshil

  Prajapati Herik

Prof. N. D. Rabara nileshrabara@ldce.ac.in 2 213 Rudra Bhatt

 Prof. T. R. Patel  tejas.patel@ldce.ac.in 2 209 Aditya Singh

Prof. Reena Panchal reena@ldce.ac.in 9 953 Dhruvi Chavda

Prof. Madusmita Sahoo  madhu@ldce.ac.in 9 965 Harsh Thaker

Shashwat Mundada

Jinal Mistry 

Meet

Foram

Priyam

Sambhav Shah

Krish Suthar

First Year

5 Civil Engineering First Year

7 Electrical Engineering First Year

6 Computer Engineering First Year

2 Automobile Engineering

4 Chemical Engineering First Year

First Year

9 Environmental Engineering First Year

8 Electronics & Communication Engg.

11 Instrumentation & Control Engg. First Year

10 Information Technology First Year

Name of Departmental Representative for the Registration Process of Newly Admitted First-year Students - 2025-26

L. D. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Prof Bina B Patel bina.patel@ldce.ac.in 

Prof. Nidhi Kanani

Vishwakarma Hall - Civil Engg. Dept. 

Prof. Nirjari Desai nirjari.desai@ldce.ac.in Annexe Building 2003

9

Prof.S.H.Bhatt sandipbhatt@ldce.ac.in 7 701-E

920

Prof. Pinal Salot pinal.salot@gmail.com 2 221

nidhikanani.ic@ldce.ac.in 2 Anlog Lab Cabin
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Name of Departmental Representative for the Registration Process of Newly Admitted First-year Students - 2025-26

L. D. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Prof. M. K. Vyas vyasmonika@gmail.com 5 Opp. to HOD office of Mechanical 

Prof. K. A. Patel krunal@ldce.ac.in 5 533

 Prof. N K Pranami  nitinpranami@gmail.com 5 526-A Patel Setu

Kirtan Shirke

 Harsh Parmar 

Akshat Purohit

Hardh Sarvaiya

Viransh Shah

  Maitri Shekhat

16 Textile Technology First Year Prof. Purvi Mistry purvimistry51@ldce.ac.in 8 804 Jahan Thakkar

Arjun Mathukia

15 Rubber Technology

12 Mechanical Engineering

First YearRobotics and Automation 14

13 Plastic Technology First Year

910

Prof. Mrunal Chaudhary mrunalkumarc@ldce.ac.in

First Year

First Year Prof.Anal Bhatt adbhatt@ldce.ac.in 9

Prof. Stuti Shah stutishah76@gmail.com 7 714-B

6 609


